Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Pressure Gauge Material
Weight
( How to Order)
FR-30 FR-31
PT{Rc) 1/2, NPT 1/2 NPT 1/2
PT(Rc) 3/4, NPT 3/4 NPT 3/4
Air
О - 4 Ьаг (60 psi) / О - 8 Ьаг (120 psi)
15 bar (225 psi)
-20 °С to +70 °С
Air Filter Regulator
(with 112 or 314 ports)
Valve air unit essential to provide
clean and dry supply air to valve
positioners, solenoid valves and
pneumatic actuators
( Features)
► Rugged aluminum die-cast or stainless steel 316 housing
► Excellent stabllity and repeatabllity
► Outstanding sensitivity with precise setting
► High capacity with 5 micron filter
► Self-relief function to balance output and settnig pressures
► High flow capacity
► Optional auto-drain (float type)
( Dimensions)
Aci"ust screw
-
Gau е огt
2хМВ
Filtered compressed, dry and поп oiled air
(up to 5 micron)
PT(Rc) 1/8
5 micon
Aluminum die-cast 1 Stainless steel 316 Ventscrew
Stainless steel
1.6 kg 1 3.4 kg
f R .__м
_
�
_
t
_
ei
_
•a
_
l
_.
• 1 Рог! Size 1
Output
Pressure
Range
Operating
• 1 OptionsTemp.
N РТ 1/2" ог 3/4
DescriP-tion
Body Material 30 : Aluminum die-cast
31 : Stainless steel 316
Port Size 1 : РТ (Rc) 1/2
3 : РТ (Rc) 3/4
Output Pressure Range 1 : О - 4 bar (60 psi)
Operating Temperature о : -20 - +70°С
2 : -40 - +80°С
Options м : Manual drain
Code
2 : NPT 1/2
4: NPT3/4
2 : О - 8 bar (120 psi)
1 : -20 - +120°С
А : Auto drain
Auto-drain